
STUDENT

Name: 

Company/Affiliation:

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Email:        

SAGEEP 2018 •  MARCH 25-29 •  STUDENT PRE-REG FORM

A.
De

le
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te
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fo
rm

at
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n

EEGS/SAGEEP 2018
1720 S. Bellaire St., #110
Denver, CO 80222-4303 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
Fax: 303-820-3844
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Please print or type.  Please contact EEGS if you have any questions. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 12, 2018. 

Important Payment Information:  
Payment must be in US dollars and ac-
company the completed form. Checks 
from Canadian bank accounts must 
be drawn on banks with US affiliations 
(example: checks from Canadian Credit 
Suisse banks are payable through Credit 
Suisse New York, USA).  If you are unsure, 
please contact your bank. As an alterna-
tive to paying by check, we recommend 
sending money orders or paying by 
credit card.

Name: 

Company/Affiliation: Title: 

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Fax:

Email: Website: 

Pre-registrations must be received by close of business Monday, March 12, 2018 to receive the rates. After these dates, on-site registration 
only.  Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 12, 2018.   

  Please complete a separate form for each registrant.  

SAGEEP CONFERENCE STUDENT RATE
(Must be able to demonstrate that you are currently enrolled in an accredited science or engineering undergraduate or 
graduate program or have graduated in the past year.)  Student Conference rate includes:  Ice breaker, keynote ad-
dress, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, conference program, complimentary shuttle transportation from hotel to 
downtown Nashville Monday afternoon and SAGEEP 2018 Proceedings.  

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

B. Conference Rates - Select One

Pre-Reg
$190
$240

On-Site
$240
$290

 

* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses/tour if minimums are not met by March 12, 2018.

* SC-1:   Passive surface Wave Methods:  Theory and Practice (Sun)
Students:

* SC-2:   GPR Principles, Practice & Processing (Sun)
Students:

* SC-3:   What’s New! In Slimline Borehole Geophysical Logging (Sun)
Students: 

* SC-4:   From AEM data to 3D hydrogeological conceptual model (Thurs)
Students: 

* SC-5:  Understanding “why” and “how” to use TDEM Methods for Near surface Application (Thurs) 
Students: 

* SC-6:  Land and Marine Resistivity/IP Imaging in 2D, 3D and 4D (Thurs) 
Students: 

* SC-7:  Satellite InSAR Data: Reservoir Monitoring from Space  (Sun) (Does not include breaks/lunch) 
Students: 

EEGS Members Non-Members

D. Luncheons and Activities - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Activity

 Student Event (Sun) - (Students:  No charge - please circle $0) 

Monday GWB® Luncheon - Speaker: Paul Bauman
 Students:  

Tuesday Exhibitors’ Outdoor Demonstrations at The Hermitage (No charge - circle $0 if 
attending) Tuesday Evening Event at The Hermitage (BBQ, Beer & Wine, Entertainment & Line Dancing) 
Students:
Special Tour of The Hermitage, Home of US Pres. Andrew Jackson  

Wednesday EEGS Luncheon (Annual Meeting)  
Students: 

*Karst Field Trip: Mammoth Cave/Corvette Museum - Lunch Included (Sun.) 
*Dam Field Trip:  Normandy and Center Hill Dams (Thurs.)

F. Payment Information

Check # _____  (Made Payable to EEGS)

q MC             q Visa           q Discover          q Amex
Card Number:  _____________________________________________________    Exp. Date: ___________________

Name on Card: _____________________________________________________   CVV#:        ___________________

Signature: _______________________________________________________________________________________

  EEGS Membership  $110 (electronic JEEG)

$175 (printed, mailed JEEG)

Sub-Total

Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount 
up to $50)

TOTAL: (USD)

$ 
$ 

$
$
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$
$
$ 
$ 
$
$

$
$

$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$ 
$ 
$

$

$

$ 

On-Site

Pre-Reg

$550
$200

$550
$175

$445 
$175 

$450
$185

$320
$145

$427 
$157

$200 
$145

On-Site

$498
$175

$498
$150

$445 
$150

$400
$160

$295
$125

$390 
$139

$125 
$ 65

On-Site

$598
$225

$598
$200

$495
$200

$500
$210

$345
$165

$465 
$176

$215 
$145 

Pre-Reg

$450
$150

$450
$125

$395
$125   
$350
$135 

$270
$108 

$350 
$118

$115 
$ 65

Pre-Reg
 

 
0/$35 
$50 
$25

0
$40 
$35 
$22  
$50 
$25

$45
$35

 

 
0/$40 
$50 
$25

0
$40 
$35 
$22  
$50 
$25

$50
$40

C.Short Courses: Includes Breaks/lunch Enter 1 Price per Course Select 1 Course on Sun & Thurs - EAGE Members Use Member Rate for SC-7

QUALIFYING STUDENTS COMPLIMENTARY RATE  (Check the appropriate box and enter $0 in right-hand column.  Includes same as SAGEEP Conference Student 
rate.) 

Qualifying Faculty member name ____________________________________________________

Chapter-sponsored Student - EEGS Society Chapter leadership must approve the students (2 per Chapter) who register for the conference and a short 
course (1 per Chapter) at the complimentary rate. To verify your Chapter’s leadership approval, please list Chapter leadership names and obtain signatures 
below.

Chapter President Approval _________________________          Chapter Vice President Approval _________________________

q Faculty-sponsored Student - Faculty who register at the Full Conference rate can sponsor up to two (2) students.  Please list your qualifying faculty’s name 
below.

q

$




