SAGEEP 2018 • MARCH 25-29 • STUDENT PRE-REG FORM

SASEE! EU!			0.0			<u>, </u>	, , , , , ,	
EEGS/SAGEEP 2018	Please print or type. Ple	ease contact EEGS if you have	e any questions	. Cancellation Policy	: No Refunds Af	ter March	1 12, 2018.	
720 S. Bellaire St., #110 Penver, CO 80222-4303 USA								
(USA country code is +001)	untry code is +001) -531-7517 B-820-3844 staff@eegs.org Company/Affiliation: Address:				Title:			
Tel: 303-531-7517 Fax: 303-820-3844 F. mail: staff@aggs.com	4 4 4 4	Address:						
Important Payment Information:	.9 (ity/State/7in/Country.	City/State/Zip/Country:						
Payment must be in US dollars and accompany the completed form. Checks								
from Canadian bank accounts must be drawn on banks with US affiliations	Telephone:							
(example: checks from Canadian Credit Suisse banks are payable through Credit Suisse New York, USA). If you are unsure,								
please contact your bank. As an alterna- tive to paying by check, we recommend	Pre-registrations must be received by close of business Monday, March 12, 2018 to receive the rates. After these dates, on-site regonly. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 12, 2018.						ite registration	
sending money orders or paying by credit card.	omy. Cancentation 1	Please complete a separate form for each registrant.						
	В. С	onference Rates - Sel	ect One					
SAGEEP CONFERENCE STUDENT RATI (Must be able to demonstrate that you are curred graduate program or have graduated in the patdress, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, downtown Nashville Monday afternoon and SA	rently enrolled in an accredited ast year.) Student Conference conference program, complime	rate includes: Ice breaker, keyno	ote ad-	ember Rate: on-Member Rate:	Pre-Reg (\$190 \$240	On-Site \$240 \$290	\$ \$	
QUALIFYING STUDENTS COMPLIMENT	ARY RATE (Check the appro	opriate box and enter \$0 in right-h	hand column. Inclu	udes same as SAGEEF	Conference Stude	ent		
rate.) Faculty-sponsored Student - Faculty-sponsored Stud	ılty who register at the Full C	Conference rate can sponsor up	p to two (2) stude	ents. Please list your	qualifying faculty's	s name		
below. Qualifying Faculty member name								
Chapter-sponsored Student - EEG course (1 per Chapter) at the complibelow.								
Chapter President Approval		Chapter Vice President A	Approval		_			
C.Short Courses: Includes Breaks	/lunch Enter 1 Price p	per Course Select 1 Co	ourse on Sun	& Thurs - EAG	E Members U	Jse Mer	mber Rate for S	
* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses/tour	if minimums are not met by Mai	rch 12, 2018.	EEGS M Pre-Reg	embers On-Site	Non-Member Pre-Reg C	ers On-Site		
* SC-1: Passive surface Wave Methods: Theory Students:	y and Practice (Sun)		\$450	\$498	\$550	\$598	\$	
* SC-2: GPR Principles, Practice & Processing	(Sun)						*	
Students:			\$125	\$150	\$175	\$200		
* SC-3: What's New! In Slimline Borehole Geophysical Logging (Sun) Students:				\$445 \$150			\$ \$	
* SC-4: From AEM data to 3D hydrogeological conceptual model (Thurs) Students:				\$400 \$160			\$	
* SC-5: Understanding "why" and "how" to use TDEM Methods for Near surface Application (Thurs)				\$295			\$	
Students:			\$108	\$125	\$145	\$165	\$	
* SC-6: Land and Marine Resistivity/IP Imaging i Students:	n 2D, 3D and 4D (Thurs)		\$350 \$118	\$390 \$139	•		\$	
* SC-7: Satellite InSAR Data: Reservoir Monitori	ng from Space (Sun) (Does not	include breaks/lunch)	\$115	\$125			\$	
Students: D. Lunc	cheons and Activitie	s - Circle Choices & E			\$145	\$145	Ψ	
			Pre-l	Reg On-Site			s	
Student Event (Sun) - (Students: No charge Monday GWB® Luncheon - Speaker: Paul E	, ,						\$	
Students:				• •			\$	
							\$	
attending) Tuesday Evening Event at The Hermitage (BBQ, Beer & Wine, Entertainment & Line Dancing) Students: Special Tour of The Hermitage, Home of US Pres. Andrew Jackson				5 \$35			\$	
Wednesday EEGS Luncheon (Annual Meeting)				0 \$50			\$	
Students: \$25 \$25							\$	
*Dam Field Trip: Normandy and Center Hill	Dams (Thurs.)						a	
	F. P	\$450 \$498 \$550 \$598 \$ \$150 \$175 \$200 \$225 \$ \$450 \$498 \$550 \$598 \$ \$150 \$175 \$200 \$225 \$ \$450 \$498 \$550 \$598 \$ \$1125 \$150 \$175 \$200 \$ \$395 \$445 \$445 \$495 \$ \$125 \$150 \$175 \$200 \$ \$395 \$445 \$445 \$495 \$ \$125 \$150 \$175 \$200 \$ \$3350 \$400 \$450 \$500 \$ \$135 \$160 \$185 \$210 \$ \$135 \$160 \$185 \$210 \$ \$135 \$160 \$185 \$210 \$ \$135 \$108 \$125 \$145 \$165 \$ \$108 \$125 \$145 \$165 \$ \$118 \$139 \$157 \$176 \$ of include breaks/lunch) \$115 \$125 \$200 \$215 \$ \$65 \$65 \$65 \$65 \$145 \$145 \$155 \$ es - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Activity Pre-Reg On-Site 0/\$35 0/\$40 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$225 \$225 \$225 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$225 \$25 \$25 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$255 \$255 \$255 \$255 \$50 \$500 \$500 \$255 \$255 \$255 \$255 \$255 \$						
Check # (Made Payable to EEGS)				EEGS Membership \$110 (electronic <i>JEEG</i>)				
□ MC □ Visa □ Discove	r 🗖 Amex			\$17	5 (printed, mailed	JEEG)	\$	
Card Number:		Exp. Date:		<u> </u>				
Name on Card		C\/\/#·		Sub-Total				
Name on Card: CVV#: Signature:				— Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount up to \$50) \$				
orginature					TOTAL ·	(USD)	\ S	